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2018 football schedule
Day Date Opponent Time TV Site
Saturday Sept. 1 Incarnate Word TBA TBA Albuquerque, N.M. (Dreamstyle Stadium)
Saturday Sept. 8 at Wisconsin TBA TBA Madison, Wisc. (Camp Randall Stadium)
Saturday Sept. 15 at New Mexico State TBA TBA Las Cruces, N.M. (Aggie Memorial Stadium)
Saturday Sept. 29 Liberty TBA TBA Albuquerque, N.M. (Dreamstyle Stadium)
Saturday Oct. 6 *at UNLV TBA TBA Las Vegas, Nev. (San Boyd Stadium)
Saturday Oct. 13 *at Colorado State TBA TBA Ft. Collins, Colo. (Colorado State Stadium)
Saturday Oct. 20 *Fresno State  TBA ESPN Networks Albuquerque, N.M. (Dreamstyle Stadium)
Saturday Oct. 27 *at Utah State TBA TBA Logan, Utah (Maverik Stadium)
Saturday Nov. 3 *San Diego State TBA ESPN Networks Albuquerque, N.M. (Dreamstyle Stadium)
Saturday Nov. 10 *at Air Force 1:30 p.m. CBS Sports Network Colorado Springs, Colo. (Falcon Stadium)
Friday Nov. 16 *Boise State 7 p.m. CBS Sports Network Albuquerque, N.M. (Dreamstyle Stadium)
Saturday Nov. 24 *Wyoming TBA TBA Albuquerque, N.M. (Dreamstyle Stadium)

* denotes Mountain West game
Bold denotes home game at Dreamstyle Stadium (39,224)
Game dates & times are Mountain time and subject to change

Head Coach: Bob Davie (Youngstown State, 1977 — seventh year)
Assistant A.D. for Football: Brian DeSpain
Director of Athletic Performance: Aurmon Satchell
Head Athletic Trainer: Bob Waller
Assistant Athletic Trainer: Craig Henderson
Athletic Director: Eddie Nuñez
Assistant Athletics Director/Communications (Primary Contact): Frank Mercogliano
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